Weinviertel 2015

Wolkersdorf - Gro3-Schweinbarth - Nexing -

« Gaweinstal - Bad Pirawrawarth - @ Ossz.
(7 "j‘a Wolfpassing - Hautzendorf - Ulrichskirchen - &7 Tav

— — Wolkersdorf
Wolkersdorf - BockfliR 9 9
BockfliR - GroR-Schweinbarth 10 19
GroRR-Schweinbarth - Bad Pirawarth 6 25
Bad Pirawrth - Hohenruppersdorf 55| 30,5
Hohenruppersdorf Nexing 4 34,5
Nexing - Schrick 4,5 39
Schrick - Gaweinstal 4 43
Gaweinstal - Kollnbrunn 2 45
Kollnbrunn - Wolfpassing 5 50
Wolfpassing - Hautzendorf 4 54
Hautzendorf - Schleinbach 4 58
Schleinbach - Ulrichkirchen 4 62
Ulrichkirchen - Wolkersdorf 3 65




